Singles, Diamond 180 & over, Scratch

15 th ANNUAL MARYLAND STATE USBC LADIES SINGLES
GREENWAY BOWL, ODENTON, MD

Place Team Name

©COWooO~NOOOTA~WNBE

63

Bell Tiffany A.

Mc Dougald Alandra T.
Schaden Samantha A.
Little Kandace

Evans Brianna J.
Randolph Denise L.
Ford Yvette

Bell Veronica M.
Liske Khrystyna N.
Ecker Arin

Wheeler Sagirah S.
Palmer Jessica L.
Edwards Denise Y.
Pereira Karla L.
Copestick Amy L.
Ariola-Johnson Katrina
Jefferson Alfreda Y.
Mc Gainey Jordan A.
Jones Victoria L.
Rodagers Dawn M.
Waldon Keisheena G S.
Milbourne Ashley Y.
Diehl Sharon
Meadows Kayla N.
Holmes Lee Ann
Harris Melita T.
Reiss Christina L.
Adams Aliya K.

Gill Stephanie J.
Eiland Terri A.
Keyser Anna R.
Jenkins Amanda J.
Cronin Beverly S.
Burke Holly J.
Simpson Michelle D.
Jefferson Latischa H.
Howard Andrea T.
Yu Lauren M.
McGowan Tiffany D.
Wright Luanne M.
Powell Racquel A.
Brown Cheryl D.
Barton Diamond R.
Poole Arlene F.
Kinney Shirlynn R.
Sellers Jenna M.
Bylsma Shelby L.
Hickok Nicki
Tu-Snowden Deborah T.
Smith Gail C.

Holder Doris

Smoot Kia R.

Black Denise V.
Stevens Collet G.
Haney Kimberley (Kim) J.
Phillips Marquita
Kurtz Heather B.
Marshall Jennifer L.
Jenkins Carie
Bertrand Jenna L.
Phelps Barbara E.
Collier Laura L.
Richardson Lynn R.

Entry

15
206
94
4
234
18
27
31
99
100
13
164
19
14
188
58
12
95
71
209
60
47
92
20
28
168
5
35
91
50
229
150
194
2
213
151
3
45
53
8
62
183
11
36
33
93
1
115
157
215
107
169
136
114
109
54
68
186
48
158
10
166
191

Singles, Diamond 180 & Over, Handicapped

December 1, 2024

Score
985
981
978
960
957
945
929
914
885
885
880
878
877
877
874
872
865
865
853
845
845
841
840
836
832
824
818
813
813
811
809
809
805
801
794
792
788
777
777
766
763
763
760
757
753
750
748
748
739
735
733
731
730
729
727
724
716
710
698
685
679
650
644

Hcap From Prize
Fredericksburg, VA $130.00 Trophy
Baltimore, MD 1st Handicp
Baltimore, MD 5th Handicp
Philadelphia, PA 2nd Handicp
Odenton, MD $70.00
Clinton, MD 3rd Handicp
Baltimore, MD $27.00
Chesterfield, VA 7th Handicp
Red Lion, PA
Taneytown, MD
Bollin AFB, DC
Baltimore, MD

Brandywine, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Greenbackville, VA
Ellicott City, MD
Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Sprinafield, VA
Lusby, MD
Baltimore, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Hyvattsville, MD
Dundalk, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Centreville, MD
Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Severn, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Elkridge, MD
Baltimore, MD
Gambrills, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bowie, MD
Randallstown, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Westminster, MD
Odenton, MD
Stafford, VA
knoxville, MD
Odenton, MD
Davidsonville, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Manchester, MD
Stafford, VA
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Odenton, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Pasadena, MD
Germantown, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD



Place Team Name

Mc Dougald Alandra T.
Little Kandace
Randolph Denise L.
Ecker Arin

Bell Tiffany A.
Schaden Samantha A.
Palmer Jessica L.
Bell Veronica M.
Evans Brianna J.
Ford Yvette

11 Diehl Sharon

12 Jefferson Alfreda Y.
13 Pereira Karla L.

14 Ariola-Johnson Katrina
15 Liske Khrystyna N.
16 Cronin Beverly S.

17 Yu Lauren M.

17 McGowan Tiffany D.
19 Keyser Anna R.

20 Jones Victoria L.

21 Poole Arlene F.

22 Jefferson Latischa H.
23 Rodaers Dawn M.

23 Jenkins Amanda J.
25 Waldon Keisheena G S.
26 Reiss Christina L.

27 Howard Andrea T.
28 Bylsma Shelby L.

28 Milbourne Ashley Y.
30 Wheeler Sagirah S.
31 Tu-Snowden Deborah T.
32 Edwards Denise Y.
33 Holmes Lee Ann

34 Powell Racquel A.
34 Gill Stephanie J.

34 Copestick Amy L.

37 Eiland Terri A.

37 Mc Gainey Jordan A.
39 Sellers Jenna M.

40 Wright Luanne M.
40 Holder Doris

40 Hickok Nicki

43 Burke Holly J.

43 Simpson Michelle D.
45 Haney Kimberley (Kim) J.
45 Smoot Kia R.

45 Phillips Marquita

48 Smith Gail C.

49 Harris Melita T.

50 Black Denise V.

51 Brown Cheryl D.

52 Adams Aliya K.

53 Meadows Kayla N.
54 Kurtz Heather B.

55 Jenkins Carie

56 Marshall Jennifer L.
57 Phelps Barbara E.

58 Kinney Shirlynn R.
59 Bertrand Jenna L.

60 Stevens Collet G.

61 Barton Diamond R.
62 Richardson Lynn R.
63 Collier Laura L.
Singles, Ruby 151-179, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Dillahunt Crystal D.
2 Carvallo Michelle

3 Holley Raisa M.

OO OO WNBE

206
41
18

100
15
94

164
31

234
27
92
12
14
58
99

194
45
53

229
71
36

151

209

150
60

47
13
157
19
28
62
91
188
50
95
93

107
115

213
109
169
54
215
168
136
183
35
20
68
48
186
10
33
158
114
11
191
166

111
144
22

Entr Score
1,099
1,014
1,006
993
992
978
978
975
975
975
955
951
934
929
921
920
917
917
913
903
897
896
895
895
888
886
885
884
884
880
879
877
875
874
874
874
865
865
861
859
859
859
858
858
853
853
853
850
849
845
842
841
836
827
820
818
808
803
796
790
785
773
765

Entr Score
854
840
826

Hcap
118
54
61
108
7

0
100
61
18
46
115
86
57
57
36
115
140
140
104
50
140
104
50
86
43
68
97
136
43
0
140
0
43
111
61
0
54
0
111
93
126
111
57
64
126
122
129
115
25
115
79
28

111
122
108
129
50

111
61

25

129
115

Hcap

From Prize
Baltimore, MD $310.00 Trophy
Philadelphia, PA $160.00
Clinton, MD $120.00
Taneytown, MD $110.00
Fredericksburg, VA 1st Scratch
Baltimore, MD $81.00
Baltimore, MD $81.00
Chesterfield, VA $45.00
Odenton, MD 5th Scratch
Baltimore, MD 7th Scratch
Baltimore, MD

Bowie, MD

Fort Washington, MD

Ellicott City, MD

Red Lion, PA

Bowie, MD

Elkridoe, MD

Baltimore, MD

Ellicott City, MD

Baltimore, MD

Randallstown, MD

Baltimore, MD

Pasadena, MD

Centreville, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Baltimore, MD

Odenton, MD

Bowie, MD

Bollin AFB, DC

knoxville, MD

Brandywine, MD

Lusby, MD

Baltimore, MD

Dundalk, MD

Greenbackville, VA

Upper Marlboro, MD

Baltimore, MD

Westminster, MD

Gambrills, MD

Davidsonville, MD

Stafford, VA

Baltimore, MD

Severn, MD

Aberdeen, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Baltimore, MD

Odenton, MD

Baltimore, MD

Manchester, MD

Aberdeen, MD

Hyattsville, MD

Springfield, VA

Odenton, MD

Pasadena, MD

Pocomoke City, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Glen Burnie, MD

Germantown, MD

Stafford, VA

Bowie, MD

Baltimore, MD

Baltimore, MD

From Prize

Baltimore, MD 1st Handicp Trophy
Darlington, MD $150.00
Edgewood, MD 3rd Handicp



Conaway Nikki A.
Kern Amber N.
Stephens Jasamine L.
Tennant Peaay L.
Christy Fay D.
Jackson Angela M.
Colding Tina L.
Heath Lori D.
Mirithu Poline W.
Wheatley Joyce A.
Parkinson Kristi
Willingham Cindy L.
Brown Laura

Young Sonya K.
Blake Kristi L.
Gaines Gloria J.
Murphy-Kuehn Tina
Courtney Ginny
McDonald Renee C.
Hartman Pamela J.
Nunnally Tiffani N.
Crandall Kristine L.
Collins Mona J.
Harcum Yvette M.
Jones Brenda L.
Morgan Cynthia V.
Patrick Michaella E.
Greene-Nowden Laverne
Richardson Sharon T.
Johnson Jasmine N.
Mostafa Andrea A.
James Barbara A.
Smith Ellen M.
Dozier Lakendra T.
Stancell Charrissa M.
Hoppe Deborah M.
Perry Tawana R.
Wisk-Guile Suzanne M.
Neil Janet G.

Logan Adell

Nowlin Evette
Turner Lydia J.
Smothers Sharon L.
Heard Janine

Dyson Sharman S.
Orihuela Raeanne

Bernis Catherine (Kate) C.

Tripoli Cathy D.
Nicholas Yuppy
Roberts Ruth E.

Lane Tina

Plummer Marie
Gaines Andrea C.
Bogan Rana L.
Lane-Brown Cheryl D.
Lomax Cynthia A.

Mc Dougald Glynda L.
Paulsen Tracey J.
Thornton Bettina L.
Baker Lisa M.
Thornton Belinda O.
Talley Erica L.
Middleton Mo R.
Bofinger Deborah M.
Barnett Sheryl A.
Pryor Darcela D.
Casterline Susanne M.
Voelkel Lauren V.
Griffin Kim L.

Reid Manna

30
88
204
216
190
110
67
170
61
98
42
137
232
127
86
51
79
221
208
189
32

211
37
72

128

146

112

200

233

120

102

185
56

184
97

199

187

138

165

195

161

182

175

225

139

231
87

218

143
26
83

118

25
181
198
134
43
125
46
132
130

96
207

65
113

55

69
180

816
785
783
781
777
776
761
745
743
739
730
726
722
721
718
716
713
713
712
709
708
708
708
700
700
698
696
695
691
688
681
681
678
675
672
669
666
663
662
660
660
660
660
656
654
654
651
645
643
641
639
638
637
633
632
632
629
625
621
616
613
606
604
603
600
599
597
593
587
585

Baltimore, MD
Joppa, MD
Randallstown, MD
Bowie, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Laurel, MD
Laurel, MD
Parkville, MD
Crofton, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Svkesville, MD
Dundalk, MD
Frederick, MD
Joppa, MD
Severn, MD

Havre De Grace, MD
Abingdon, MD
Woodstock, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Odenton, MD
Randallstown, MD
Baltimore, MD
Davidsonville, MD
Port Deposit, MD
Bowie, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Laurel, MD
Columbia, MD
Laurel, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Oxon Hill, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Bowie, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Salisbury, MD
Westminster, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Aberdeen, MD
white plains , MD
Kensington, MD
Taneytown, MD
Severn, MD

Havre De Grace, MD
Gambrills, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Hanover, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Baltimore, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
Manchester, MD
Baltimore, MD
Knoxville, MD
Baltimore, MD
Martinsbura, WV
Germantown, MD
New Market, MD
Edoewood, MD
Columbia, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Parkville, MD
Owinas Mills, MD
District Heights, MD

3rd Handicp
5th Handicp
$75.00
6th Handicp
$53.00
2nd Handicp



74 Copper Zinabeth

75 Pride Joy L.

76 Davis Ashlee

77 Billingsley Karen L.
Singles, Ruby 151-179, Handicapped
Place Team Name
Dillahunt Crystal D.
Jackson Angela M.
Carvallo Michelle
Conaway Nikki A.
Holley Raisa M.
Kern Amber N.
Tennant Peaay L.
Brown Laura
Christy Fay D.

10 Collins Mona J.

10 Stephens Jasamine L.
12 Wheatley Joyce A.
13 Harcum Yvette M.
14 Murphy-Kuehn Tina
14 Heath Lori D.

16 Willingham Cindy L.
17 Colding Tina L.

18 Parkinson Kristi

19 Courtney Ginny

20 Jones Brenda L.

21 Johnson Jasmine N.
22 Gaines Gloria J.

23 Young Sonya K.

24 Perry Tawana R.

25 McDonald Renee C.
26 Dozier Lakendra T.
26 Stancell Charrissa M.
28 Logan Adell

28 Mirithu Poline W.

30 Bernis Catherine (Kate) C.
31 Blake Kristi L.

32 Smith Ellen M.

32 Tripoli Cathy D.

34 Wisk-Guile Suzanne M.
35 Lomax Cynthia A.
36 Smothers Sharon L.
36 Plummer Marie

38 Patrick Michaella E.
38 Nowlin Evette

40 Hartman Pamela J.
41 Mostafa Andrea A.
42 Hoppe Deborah M.
42 Mc Dougald Glynda L.
44 Greene-Nowden Laverne
45 Richardson Sharon T.
46 Orihuela Raeanne

47 Crandall Kristine L.
48 James Barbara A.

49 Nunnally Tiffani N.
50 Morgan Cynthia V.
51 Thornton Belinda O.
52 Baker Lisa M.

53 Neil Janet G.

53 Gaines Andrea C.

55 Bofinger Deborah M.
56 Turner Lydia J.

57 Bogan Rana L.

58 Nicholas Yuppy

59 Heard Janine

60 Roberts Ruth E.

61 Barnett Sheryl A.

62 Middleton Mo R.

63 Dyson Sharman S.

©Co~NOoOR~ADWNE

129
196
24
77

111
110
144
30
22
88
216
232
190
211
204
98
37
79
170
137
67
42
221
72
233
51
127
199
208
56
184
165
61
231
86
185
87
187
181
182
83
146
195
189
120
97
198
112
200
139

102
32
128
46
125
138
118
96
161

218
175
143
207
130
225

551
548
546
517

Entr Score
1,019
1,006
994
988
988
979
971
956
949
945
945
933
926
925
925
924
923
917
914
912
907
906
901
900
892
891
891
890
890
888
887
886
886
882
880
879
879
876
876
874
871
870
870
867
863
862
859
857
855
852
847
846
845
845
844
843
838
837
836
828
826
823
819

Hcap
165
230
154
172
162
194
190
234
172
237
162
194
226
212
180
198
162
187
201
212
219
190
180
234
180
216
219
230
147
237
169
208
241
219
248
219
241
180
216
165
190
201
241
172
172
208
151
176
147
154
234
230
183
208
241
183
205
194
180
187
226
219
165

Severn, MD

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Abingdon, MD

From

Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Darlington, MD
Baltimore, MD
Edoewood, MD
Joppa, MD

Bowie, MD
Dundalk, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Odenton, MD
Randallstown, MD
Crofton, MD
Randallstown, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Laurel, MD
Svkesville, MD
Laurel, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Abingdon, MD
Baltimore, MD
Laurel, MD
Severn, MD
Frederick, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Woodstock, MD
Oxon Hill, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Parkville, MD
Severn, MD
Joppa, MD
Pocomoke City, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Salisbury, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Port Deposit, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Columbia, MD
Bowie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Taneytown, MD

Fort Washington, MD

Laurel, MD
Baltimore, MD
Davidsonville, MD
Baltimore, MD
Knoxville, MD
Westminster, MD
Hanover, MD
New Market, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Silver Spring, MD
Gambrills, MD
white plains , MD
Baltimore, MD
Edoewood, MD
Germantown, MD
Kensington, MD

Prize
$350.00 Trophy
$175.00

1st Scratch
$132.50
$132.50
$110.00

$90.00

$70.00
3rd Scratch

$48.00
2nd Scratch



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Singles, Sapphire 150 & Under, Scratch

Pryor Darcela D.
Casterline Susanne M.
Lane Tina

Lane-Brown Cheryl D.

Talley Erica L.
Thornton Bettina L.
Copper Zinabeth
Paulsen Tracey J.
Reid Manna

Davis Ashlee
Griffin Kim L.
Pride Joy L.
Voelkel Lauren V.
Billinasley Karen L.

Place Team Name

Cromartie-Holton Melissa A.

Parran Jacquline
Goodnow Catie M.
Daugherty Jessica L.
Poling Melissa A.
Swauger Dianne
Williams Adrienne
Miller Wondra F.
Fletcher Rhonda S.
Brown Deborah A.
Abend Kimberlee
Riffey Leslie A.
Chase Bernice J.
Neely Mary M.
Dolsen Montrose
Liske Charlene L.
Wright Karolyn E.
Cordes Suzanne
Guercio Sharyn H.
Irby Gwendolyn
Streets Tracy A.
Bolden Catherine C.
Grimm Carole A.
Lewis Marsha S.
Coonan Linda L.
Cooper Earthalean D.
Coaxum Nora E.
Nelson Kimberly
Heath Claire E.
Hinson Kristen
Barnes Antoinette M.
Patrick Ella D.
White Leslie V.
Hilliard Latonya D.
Schackert Evette J.
Ariola-Johnson Jenna
Jenkins Ayanna T.
Mazan Louise M.
Smith Joyce O.
Coleman Lisa A.
Riley Lynn D.
DiPilla Kathryn
Beacham Christina R.
Williams P. Terry
Lynch Keisha
Rivers Mildred P.
White Sheree

Jones Felisha A.
Hunter Renee L.
Norris Dorothy M.
Hayes Quienesha
Moore Yvonne K.
Anderson Marion K.

65
113
26
25
132
43
129
134
180
24
69
196
55
77

123
174
167
154
227
152
121
179
103
160
126
66

159
224
201
80

203
217
74

178
149
192
76

202
222
156
193
141
81

82

101
145
173
177
223
57

219
220
124
105
104
147
133
108

212
171
142
176
155
44
205
197

811
809
804
801
800
797
788
787
783
780
774
756
747
736

Entr Score
714
680
677
667
661
655
655
652
649
643
639
636
635
623
622
622
619
607
606
601
600
599
599
598
593
586
578
577
573
570
567
566
564
560
557
554
554
549
544
543
538
536
532
532
530
526
526
517
516
515
508
491
485

212
212
165
169
194
176
237
162
198
234
187
208
154
219

Hcap

Columbia, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Baltimore, MD
Baltimore, MD
Martinsburg, WV
Baltimore, MD
Severn, MD
Manchester, MD
District Heights, MD
Baltimore, MD
Owinas Mills, MD
Baltimore, MD
Parkville, MD
Abingdon, MD

From

Baltimore, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Baltimore, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
North East, MD
Landover, MD
Brandywine, MD
Hurlock, MD
Columbia, MD
New Windsor, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Sparrows Point, MD
Columbia, MD
Delta, PA
Baltimore, MD
Crownsville, MD
Forest Hill, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Elkton, MD
Lanaham, MD
Baltimore, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Abingdon, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Bowie, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Abingdon, MD
Laurel, MD

Port Deposit, MD
Washington, DC
Largo, MD
Baltimore, MD
Ellicott City, MD
Baltimore, MD
Edoewood, MD
Frederick, MD
Cambridage, MD
Hurlock, MD
PORT DEPOSIT, MD
Westminster, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD
Odenton, MD

Aberdeen, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Dundalk, MD
Randallstown, MD
Baltimore, MD

Prize
2nd Handicp Trophy
$125.00
4th Handicp
5th Handicp
3rd Handicp
$45.50
$45.50



54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Szymanski Linda M.
Hoffman Joan L.
Abrew LaShawn
Hawkins Tahnesha
Carter Donna J.
Omotosho Connie D.
Hemelt Michelle

153
106
23
172
78
230
228

Singles, Sapphire 150 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team Name

Wright Karolyn E.
Cromartie-Holton Melissa A.
Poling Melissa A.
Parran Jacquline
Goodnow Catie M.
Daugherty Jessica L.
Beacham Christina R.
Abend Kimberlee
Brown Deborah A.
Swauger Dianne
Miller Wondra F.
Patrick Ella D.
Cooper Earthalean D.
Fletcher Rhonda S.
Chase Bernice J.
Williams Adrienne
Heath Claire E.
Streets Tracy A.
Mazan Louise M.
Neely Mary M.
Bolden Catherine C.
Rivers Mildred P.
Riffey Leslie A.
Dolsen Montrose
Liske Charlene L.
Jenkins Ayanna T.
Cordes Suzanne
Lewis Marsha S.
Szymanski Linda M.
Guercio Sharyn H.
Irby Gwendolyn
Coaxum Nora E.
Barnes Antoinette M.
Smith Joyce O.
Grimm Carole A.
Coonan Linda L.
Hinson Kristen
Coleman Lisa A.
Schackert Evette J.
Lynch Keisha
Nelson Kimberly
DiPilla Kathryn
Hilliard Latonya D.
Ariola-Johnson Jenna
White Leslie V.
Hemelt Michelle
Williams P. Terry
Jones Felisha A.
Anderson Marion K.
Riley Lynn D.

Hayes Quienesha
Hoffman Joan L.
Omotosho Connie D.
Hawkins Tahnesha
White Sheree

Norris Dorothy M.
Hunter Renee L.
Abrew LaShawn
Carter Donna J.
Moore Yvonne K.

203
123
227
174
167
154
133
126
160
152
179
145
156
103
159
121
81
149
220
224
192
212
66
201
80
219
217
202
153
74
178
193
101
124
76
222
82
105
223
7
141
147
177
57
173
228
108
142
197
104
44
106
230
172
171
155
176
23
78
205

465
462
440
439
417
401
357

Entr Score
1,018
966
956
939
939
937
931
927
927
925
918
918
917
915
915
914
900
898
894
893
890
889
888
884
884
878
877
875
875
868
867
866
865
860
858
855
854
852
848
843
839
838
837
831
819
817
812
808
805
800
799
796
793
788
785
770
768
767
759
750

Hcap
399
252
295
259
262
270
399
288
284
270
266
352
331
266
280
259
327
298
345
270
291
363
252
262
262
324
270
277
410
262
266
288
298
316
259
262
284
309
291
313
262
302
277
277
255
460
280
291
320
262
291
334
392
349
259
255
252
327
342
259

Havre De Grace, MD

Hurlock, MD

Baltimore, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD

Joppa, MD

Crownsville, MD

Elkton, MD

From Prize
Baltimore, MD $300.00 Trophy
Baltimore, MD $156.00
Glen Burnie, MD $125.00
Greenbelt, MD 1st Scratch
Baltimore, MD $115.00
Havre De Grace, MD $98.00
Westminster, MD $70.00

New Windsor, MD
Columbia, MD
North East, MD
Brandywine, MD
Port Deposit, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Hurlock, MD
Reisterstown, MD
Landover, MD
Jarrettsville, MD
Elkton, MD
Edoewood, MD
Sparrows Point, MD
Lanaham, MD
Odenton, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Columbia, MD
Delta, PA
Baltimore, MD
Crownsville, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Havre De Grace, MD
Forest Hill, MD
Capitol Heights, MD
Bowie, MD

Laurel, MD
Frederick, MD
Baltimore, MD
Abingdon, MD
Abingdon, MD
Cambridage, MD
Baltimore, MD
Bowie, MD
Aberdeen, MD
PORT DEPOSIT, MD
Largo, MD

Ellicott City, MD
Washinaton, DC
Elkton, MD
Baltimore, MD
Aberdeen, MD
Baltimore, MD
Hurlock, MD
Dundalk, MD
Hurlock, MD
Crownsville, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD

Reisterstown, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Baltimore, MD
Joppa, MD
Randallstown, MD



Totals $3,600.00



